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HPAS North Carolina Board of Directors
Ashberry, Jane 78‐A Meadowview Lane Rale 919‐882‐6561 ashberryj@hpasnc.org
Davis, Garrett 29 North Luke Court Raleigh, 919‐576‐4562 davisg@hpasnc.org
Eberhardt, Elizabet 63‐C Chapel Court, Louisberg 252‐985‐3558 eberhardte@hpasnc.org
Everett, Carol 123 Garden Plow Way Chap 919‐503‐9560 everettc@hpasnc.org
Hepburn, Katie H. 127 South Pejulup Lane Cary 704‐882‐5559 hepburnk@hpasnc.org
Lovelace, Deb 124 Heuristic Way Newbern, 919‐785‐9656 lovelaced@hpasnc.org
Manning, Christoph 2380 New Cove Road Raleig 919‐976‐7569 manningc@hpasnc.org
McBride, Rebecca 131 W Clinton Street Cary, N 828‐357‐0072 mcbrider@hpasnc.org
Mixon, Daniel 9 Atlantic Boulevard Raleigh, 919‐821‐7425 mixond@hpasnc.org
Stevens, Kevin 2520 Hopkins Road Durham, 919‐783‐8564 stevensk@hpasnc.org
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